
YMCA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NANDANAM, CHENNAI - 35 

(An Autonomous College Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Physical Education & Sports University) 

B.P.E.S. III 

V SEMESTER RESULTS - JANUARY 2021 

BPS 501 BPS 502 BPS 503 BPS 504 
S.NO. NAME REG NO 

Result Int Ext Total Result| Int Ext Tota Result Int Ext TotalResult 

17 6683 PASs 21 52 73 PASS|21 64 85 PASS 20 66 86 PASS 
49 65PASS 20 48 68 PASS 21 62 83 PASS 20 65 85 PASS 

16 41| 57 PASS| 20 48 68 PASS| 20 62 82 PASS 22| 63 85 | PASS | 

16 42| 58 PASS 22 50 72 PASS| 19 58 77 PASS| 19 63 82 PASS 
49 66 PASs 21 50 71 PASS 19 59 78 PAS 18 63 81 PASS 

Int Ext Total 

201804601 

201804602 

|ANANTHIL A 

16 

201804603 

201804604 
201804605 

201804606 
201804607 

ANCYMOL FRANCIS 

ANJUSHA. A.B 
DHIVYA.C 
JAYANTHI. R 
GOKUL LAKSHMI P |NU E D SCoN 

PASS 21 | 53 74 PASS 20|65 | 85 | PASS|20 62 82 PASS 
D 

15 5368 
17 45 62 PASS| 21 48 69 PASS | 21 66 | 87 PASS| 20|61 | 81 PASS 

16 42 58 PASs 21 48 | 69 PASS 20 65 85 PASS|19 57| 76 PASS 
1745| 62 PASS 20 44 64 PASS 21 66 87| PASS19|47| 66 PASS 

16 42| 58 

16 4056 PASS 21 52| 73 PASs| 13 54 67 PASS 19 63 82 PASS 
47 64 PASS| 21 49 70 PASS|21 66 87| PASS 1862 80 PASS 

58 74 PASS 19 48 67 PAss 21 63 84 PASS 18 64 82 PASS 
D 

15 4358 PASS 20 42 62 PASS 21 6283 PASS 17 64 81 PASS 
16 4460 PASS 21 50 71 PASS 21 61 82 PASs 20 64 84 
1644 

40 55 PASS 2041 61 PASS | 20 59 79 PASS 19 62 81 PASS 
| 18 40 58 PASS 18 38 56 PASS 18 50 68 PASS 17 47 64 PASS 
18 47| 65 PASs 20 46 66 PASS 20 63 83 PASS 18 47 65 PASS 

49 65 PASS 15| 52 67 PASS 21 62 83 PASS 1862 80 PASS 
16 40 56 PASS 20 47 67 PASS 19 59 78 PASS 19 64 83 PASS 

| 16 4460 PASs 19 28 47 RA| 19 59 78 PASS 18 54 72| PASS 
16 41 57 PASS 20 38 58 PASS|18 40 58 PASS 17 63 80 PASS 
DI SC ON TIN UE D 

GUBBALA. MARY GOLD 

201804608 SANDHIYA.B
201804609
201804610
201804611
201804612
201804613
201804614 YUVASRIR 

201804615AKHILKRISHNAN.K.S 

SOUNDARYA. M 

SUGANYA. V 

SURUTHI.V
SUVATHA THURS.A 

10 

PASS 21 51 72 PASS | 20 65 85 | PASS 19 63 82 PASS 
12 

L13 VAISHNAVI. M 

14 l6 

15 CO N D 
ALBIN JAYARAJ 

AMAN KANNOJIYA 
ANEESH.K
ANISHAN. P 
ATHIBAN BOSE. A 
AZHAGARASAN. S 

16 201804616

PASS 
60 PASS|21 48 69 PASS 2167 88 PASS 18 62 80 PASS 

17 201804617 
201804618 
201804619 
201804620D 

18 
19 

20 
21 201804621 

22 201804622 BALA KRISHNAN.G 16 

BALAJLV 
BALU. R 

23 2018046233 

24 201804624 

25 201804625 BHARAT MENON.R 

201804626 DANIEL D. CRUZ, N 



S.NO. REG NO NAME BPS 501 BPS 502 BPS 503 BPS 504 

Int Ext Total Result Int Ext Tota Result Int Ext Tota Result Int Ext Tota Result
17 47 64 PASS| 20 46 66 PASS 18 51 69 PASS 18 63 81 PASS 

DEENA THAYALAN. K.S17 41 58 PASS19 47 66 PASS|19 55 74 PASs 17 63 80 PASS 
| l6| 4056 PASs 19 45 64 PASS 19 54 73 PASS 1761 78 PASS 
| 15| 46 61 PASS 14 45 59 PASS 13 44 57 PAss 18 61 79 PASS 

201804627 
201804628 

DAVID LALHLIMPULA
28 

DINESH KUMAR D 

DILIP KUMAR.D 
29 201804629 

201804630 
201804631 DOOJIN.X 

30 

I SCO NTINU ED 
GANAPATHL S 
GIRIDHARAN. S 

GNANAVEL.M 
GOBI. R 
GOKUL BALAJI. V 
|NOHOSA KHATSO 

201804638 HIRAN HARISH 

201804639 A.H. IMRAN STAR. 
JANA.K
KANNANM
|KUMARESAN. S 

201804643 KURIAN A.VAIDYAN 

|16| 40|56 |PASS 18 54 72 PASS 21 61 82 PASS 18 63 81 PASS 
|17 41|58 PASS 18 50 68 PASS| 20 58 78 PASS 17 63 80 PASS 
15 49 64 PASS| 16 53 69 PASS 21 58 79 PASS| 18 64 82 PASs 
17 4764 PASS18 38 56PASS 19 47 66 PASS 17 57 74 PASS 

PASS 18 48 66 PASS 21 66 87 PASs 18 49 67 PASS 
56 PASS| 20 38 58 PASS 19| 49 68 PASS 18 63 81 PASS 

63 83 PASS 19 63 82 PASS 
17 45 62 | PASS 18 45 63 PASS 21 58 79 PASS 18 63 81 PASss 

59 PASS| 18 48 66 PASS 21 59 80 PASS 18 47 65 PASS 
56 PASS 18 4866 PASS 17| 45 62 PASS 18 39 57| PASS| 

17 46 63 PASS| 18 50 68 PASS 17| 42 59 PASS 19 63 82 PASS 
16 4157 PASS| 15| 38 53 PASS 17|38 55 PASS 20 49 69 PASS 

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN.R18 40 58 PASS 15 5368 PASS 13 47 60 PASS 1942 61 PASS 

201804632
201804633
201804634
201804635
201804636
201804637

52 
33 

15 47 62 
16 400 

50 66 PASS|20 54 74 PASS 
39 

201804640 
201804641 

201804642 

16 43 
16 40 

201804644 
201804645 LOKESH PRIYAN.K 

NATARAJAN. J 

201804647 NAVEEN PRASATH. K.S 
NLJANTH.P.J
NIRMAL RAJ. R 

201804650 NITHYANANTHAM. K 

PINTO RAYNIER.S
POUN KUMAR.M 

201804653 PRAKASHJI. P 
201804654 PRANAV KUMARJ.M

PRATHIV PONNAN. J 

RAHUL T.SUNIL 
201804657 RAJKUMAR.E 

SC0| N T IN|U 

16 47 63 PASS 18 48 | 66 PASS 19 50 69 PASS 19 63 82 PASS 
| 15| 40 55 PASS| 18 38 56 PASS 19| 49 68 PASS 19 57 76 PASSs| 
20 60 80 PASS 18 50 68 PASS 21 62 83 PASS 1863 81 PASS 
16 42 58 PASS 20 45| 65 PASs 21 59 80 PASS| 18 54 72 PASS 

| 16| 4056 PASS 18 39 57 PASS| 19 48 67 PASS 18 58 76| PASS 
16 44 60 PASS| 18 38 56 PASS 18 42 60 PASS 19 49 68 PASS 
|15|4762 | PASS 21 46 67 PASS 13 54 67 PASS 17 48 65 PASS
17 41 58 PASs 18 48 66 PASS |20 59 79 PASS 18 59 77 PASS 
1647| 

14 4761 PASs 14 A14 RA 13 46 59 PASS| 18 48 66 PASS 
17 43 
| 15| A 15| RA A|AA| RA |19A|19 RAAA A RA 

6 201804646 

201804648 
201804649 49 

S0 

201804651 
201804652 

S3 

PASS 18 49 67 PASS|19 52 71 PASS $7 74 PASS| 54 

201804655 
201804656 

55 

60 PASS 20 38 58 PASS 18 50 68 PASS 19 64 83 PASs 56 



BPS 502 BPS 503 BPS BPS 504 
REG NO NAME BPS 501 

Int Ext Total Resulr Int Ext |Total Result Int Ext |TotalResult 

15 5065 PASs| 19 50 69 PASS 17 51 68 PASS|18 58 76 PASS 

17 47 64 PASS 21 5172 PASS 19 58 77 PASS 19|58 77 PASS 
16 39 55 PASS| 17 38 55 PASS 19 41 60 PASS 19 44 63 PASS 

17 43 60 PASS 18 46 64 PASS 21 50 71 PASS 18 60 78 PASS 
16 4056 PASS 20 45 65 PASS 18 52 70 PASsS 19 58 77 PASS 
16 39 5s PASS 18 48 66 PASs 18 62 80 PASS 18 45 63 PASS 

17 47 64 PASS 18 38 56 PASS 19 47 66 PASS 17| 45 62 PASS 
39 55 PASS 17 39 56 PASS 9| 44 63 PASS 17 4461 PASS 

17 40 57 |PASS 18 38 56 PASS 13 52 65 PASS 18 63 81 PASS 
16 4763 PASS 20 44 64 PASS|20 51 71 PASS 17 63 80 PASS 

Int Ext Tota Result

RAMESH.R 

ROHITH ABRAHAM. R 
RUBAN RA.S

201s04661 SABARINATHAN. S 
201804662 SADHA SInAM.D 

201804663 SANDEEP.KG 
201804664 SANTHoSH KUMARG 

201804658S 

9 201804659 

20184660 

61 

63 

20180466 SARAN.K
66201s04566 SARCHEL BELLS
65 

67 201804667 MONISH 

ISC0NTIN UE D 201804668 SEIHABAAHTL A 
201804669 SIVASUBRAMANIAN.R 

201804670 sOUNDAR RAJAN. S 
SURIYA.S

201804672 SURYA. C 
201804673 VIGNESH KUMAR.M

VIGNESHLS 
VINOTH KUMAR V 

19 54 73 PASS 21 47 68 PASS 13 59 72 PASS17 47 64PASS
AAARA |AA A| RA | 10A 10 RA17 A 17 RA 
AAA| RAAAA RA 10 A 10 RA18 A 18 RA 

70 

71 201804671 

Co N 
C 0 N 

U 
NU 

16 4763 PASS 18 46 64 PASS 13 52 65 PASS 1740 57| PASS 
16 47 63 PASS 18 38 56 PASS 18|44 62 PASS| 18 63 81 PASS 

74 201804674 

75 201804675 

76 201804676 YoGESH KUMARG.M 1739 56 PASS 18 27 45 RA 18 44 62 PASS 17 45 62 PASS 

Dr. J. JACKsÓN SUTHARSINGH 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

DR. GEORGE ABRAHAM

PRINCIPAL 
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